P h o t o e l e c t r i c  s e n s o r s  |  s i c K 8015327/2014-02-08
Subject to change without notice
G
Small photoelectric sensors
W12
G - 5 2 8
W12-3
Product description

8) C = interference suppression.
9) D = outputs overcurrent and short-circuit protected.
ordering information
Other models available at www.mysick.com/en/W12-3
WTB12-3
 • sensor principle: photoelectric proximity sensor
 • Detection principle: background suppression
 • switching mode: light/dark-switching
type of
light
sensing
range max . 1)
light spot size
(distance)
out-
put
type
Adjustment connection con-
nection
diagram
Model name Part no .
Visible
red light
35 mm ...
100 mm
Ø 2 mm
(60 mm) PNP Potentiometer, 5 turns Connector M12, 4-pin Cd-083 WTB12-3P2441 1041421
20 mm ...
350 mm
Ø 6 mm
(200 mm)
PNP
Potentiometer, 5 turns
Cable, 4-wire 2 m PVC Cd-094 WTB12-3P1131 1041413
Connector M12, 4-pin Cd-083 WTB12-3P2431 1041411
Double teach-in button Connector M12, 4-pin Cd-083 WTB12-3P2433 1041412
NPN
Potentiometer, 5 turns
Cable, 4-wire 2 m PVC Cd-094 WTB12-3N1131 1041418
Connector M12, 4-pin Cd-083 WTB12-3N2431 1041416
Double teach-in button Connector M12, 4-pin Cd-083 WTB12-3N2433 1041417
50 mm ...
800 mm
Ø 9 mm
(400 mm) PNP Potentiometer, 5 turns Connector M12, 4-pin Cd-083 WTB12-3P2461S01 1051967
Infrared
light
20 mm ...
600 mm
15 mm x
15 mm
(200 mm)
PNP
Potentiometer, 5 turns
Cable, 4-wire 2 m PVC Cd-094 WTB12-3P1111 1041424
Cable, 4-wire 3 m PVC Cd-094 WTB12-3P1711 1041426
Connector M12, 4-pin Cd-083 WTB12-3P2411 1041422
Double teach-in button Connector M12, 4-pin Cd-083 WTB12-3P2413 1041423
NPN
Potentiometer, 5 turns
Cable, 4-wire 2 m PVC Cd-094 WTB12-3N1111 1041429
Cable, 4-wire 3 m PVC Cd-094 WTB12-3N1711 1041430
Connector M12, 4-pin Cd-083 WTB12-3N2411 1041427
Double teach-in button Connector M12, 4-pin Cd-083 WTB12-3N2413 1041428
1) Object with 90 % reflectance (referred to standard white, DIN 5033)
P h o t o e l e c t r i c  s e n s o r s  |  s i c K8015327/2014-02-08
Subject to change without notice
G
Small photoelectric sensors
W12
G - 5 3 1
W12-3
WTB12-3, line-shaped light spot